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CALENDAR OF EVENTS Spring Term 2024 
 

Week 1 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Staff Training Day - School Closed   

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Back to School   

Week 2 

Monday 8th January 2024 5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Reading Champions  

Wednesday 10th January 2024 Y6 Diwali Workshop  

Friday 12th January 2024 

PSA Mufti Day  

10:00 Coffee morning for our SEND Families 

6W Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Week 3 

Monday 15th January 2024 
Young Voices at the O2 

5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Open Morning – tour for current families @ 09:30 

Thursday 18th January 2024 

Pentathlon 

4O Class Assembly  

14:00 Class assembly to Whole School 

14:40 Class assembly to Families 

Friday 19th January 2024 
Open Morning – tour for current families @ 09:30 

6W Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Week 4 

Monday 22nd January 2024 5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Friday 26th January 2024 
6W Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

PSA Y5 Cake and Uniform Sale @ 15:15 

Week 5 

Monday 29th January 2024 
5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park 

Open Afternoon – tour for current families @ 13:30 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 20:00 PSA meeting on Zoom 

Friday 2nd February 2024  6D Class Assembly 
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10:00 Coffee morning for our Ukrainian Families  

14:00 Class assembly to Whole School 

14:40 Class assembly to Families 

6W Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Week 6 – Children’s Mental Health Week  

Monday 5th February 2024 
PSA Fund Raisin’ Challenge  

5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Tuesday 6th February 2024 Internet Safety Day  

Thursday 8th February 2024 Children break up for half term @ 15:15 

Friday 9th February 2024  Staff Training Day - School Closed   

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 12TH FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 16TH FEBRUARY 2024 

Week 7 – Y4 Bikeability  

Monday 19th February 2024 
Back to School  

5P Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Friday 23rd February 2024 
PSA Mufti Day  

6W Swimming at Surrey Sports Park   

Week 8 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 Hobgoblin Theatre in School – Y3 – A Viking Tale  

Thursday 29th February 2024 

5P Class assembly  

14:00 Class assembly to Whole School 

14:40 Class assembly to Families 

Friday 1st March 2024 10:00 Coffee morning for our Young Carers Families  

Week 9 – Book Week! 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 Travelling Book Fair arrives  

Wednesday 6th March 2024 Book Look For Families (NO CLUBS) 15:15-19:00 

Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day – Character Dress Up Day   

Friday 8th March 2024 
Wear your PJs to School 

PSA Y4 Cake and Uniform Sale @ 15:15 

Week 10 – Mock SATs Week and Science Week! 

Thursday 14th March 2024 QE’s Got Talent  
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Y3-6 In Person Parents’ Evening – 13:20-19:00 (Please contact the 

school office if you are unable to attend an in person meeting and 

would like to arrange a virtual/telephone meeting) 

NO CLUBS 

Friday 15th March 2024 

Red Nose Day 

STEM Inspiration Day – Whole School 

3T Class Assembly  

14:00 Class assembly to Whole School 

14:40 Class assembly to Families 

Week 11 – Y5 Bikeability  

Monday 18th March 2024 Y4 Ironbridge Residential (until Thursday 21st March) 

Thursday 21st March 2024 
Y6 Virtual SATs Meeting @ 16:00 

Children return from Ironbridge residential 

Friday 22nd March 2024 
PSA Open Meeting @ 09:00 

PSA Spring Raffle Draw and Tea @ 14:15 

Week 12 – NO CLUBS 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 

5G Class Assembly  

09:00 Class assembly to Whole School 

09:40 Class assembly to Families 

14:15 NHS Careers Presentation – Y5 and Y6 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Break up for Easter @ 13:15 

EASTER HOLIDAYS – Friday 29th March – Monday 15th April 2024 (children return Tuesday 16th April)  
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